46
227
55
177
68

199
92
24

220

231

103
137
11
37
53

144
167
82
14
118

219
96

01/15

JANUARY - 2014

Country Club Aires
Opening

S0NGS (TNEIE AIe SONGS) .ouvveveieeiiieieeiesieeste e seeste e se e sae e e e sraesreeeeas C

Set
SeNtIMENtAl JOUINBY ......ccviiieie et nee e C
ON Top Of Old SMOKEY ... C
Don’t Fence Me IN ....coocuvvviiiiiiec e F
Take ME HOME ..o G
THIS O18 HOUSE ....covveiiieiieceee et C
Solo

Setll
BULtON UP YOUI OVEICOAL .....eoeiviiiiiiiieiiiiie ittt F
Singin’ in the RaIN ..o F
Let a Smile Be Your Umbrella ... Eb
A Marshmallow WOrld ..........ooveiiie e C
SUZY SNOWFIAKE ... C
Solo

Set 111
A Pretty Girl is Like @ Melody ........cocooeiiiiiiiiiiecee e F
LLOUISE vttt bbbttt F
(00 Tor=] | - OSSPSR C
AIN'E SHE SWEET ...uvviiiiiiiie e e srae e e C
The Object of My AFECHION ......cviiiiiic e F
Solo

Set IV
Battle Hymn of the Republic ........cooiiiiii e, Bb
Yankee DOOAIE BOY ..cccccocvvveiiiiiiis e F
You’re a Grand Old Flag ................. (Medley) e, F
StOUt HEArtEd MEN ..o Eb
(CT0 ol =] [T Y T o USSR F
Solo

Closing
HAPPY TTAIIS ..o F
BYE, BYE, BIUES ... G
Happy Birthday to:
Jim Reifschneider 01/19 Wayne Halterman

gv - 01/01/2014



